
2025 Mexico Open at VidantaWorld
VidantaWorld

Tie Table Worksheet

Place/Purse% --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---7--- ---8------5--- ---6--- ---9--- ---10---

Total Purse: 7,000,000.00

Total Players: 90

1 18.000000% 564,958.33 449,944.44518,000.00627,200.00 424,025.00712,250.00 480,593.751,011,500.001,260,000.00 835,333.33

2 10.900000% 394,333.33 331,138.89369,250.00425,950.00 315,700.00469,000.00 348,687.50623,000.00763,000.00 529,666.67

3 6.900000% 303,625.00 266,000.00289,500.00320,600.00 255,675.00341,687.50 277,156.25413,000.00483,000.00 371,000.00

4 4.900000% 257,250.00 230,416.67247,750.00267,750.00 222,250.00280,000.00 238,875.00315,000.00343,000.00 294,583.33

5 4.100000% 231,875.00 208,833.33224,000.00240,100.00 201,425.00248,937.50 216,343.75270,375.00287,000.00 259,000.00

6 3.625000% 213,500.00 191,916.67206,250.00220,850.00 185,500.00228,375.00 199,062.50245,000.00253,750.00 236,250.00

7 3.375000% 198,333.33 177,916.67191,250.00205,450.00 172,200.00212,625.00 184,187.50227,500.00236,250.00 219,916.67

8 3.125000% 183,750.00 165,083.33176,750.00190,750.00 159,950.00197,750.00 170,625.00211,750.00218,750.00 204,750.00

9 2.925000% 169,750.00 153,416.67163,750.00176,750.00 148,750.00183,750.00 158,375.00197,750.00204,750.00 190,750.00

10 2.725000% 156,916.67 142,527.78151,750.00162,750.00 138,250.00169,750.00 147,000.00183,750.00190,750.00 176,750.00

11 2.525000% 145,250.00 132,416.67140,750.00150,150.00 128,450.00155,750.00 136,500.00169,750.00176,750.00 162,750.00

12 2.325000% 134,750.00 123,083.33130,750.00138,950.00 119,350.00143,500.00 126,875.00155,750.00162,750.00 148,750.00

13 2.125000% 125,416.67 114,527.78121,750.00129,150.00 110,950.00133,000.00 118,125.00141,750.00148,750.00 137,083.33

14 1.925000% 117,250.00 106,750.00113,750.00120,750.00 103,390.00124,250.00 110,250.00131,250.00134,750.00 127,750.00

15 1.825000% 110,250.00 99,905.56106,750.00113,750.00 96,670.00117,250.00 103,250.00124,250.00127,750.00 120,750.00

16 1.725000% 103,250.00 93,216.6799,750.00106,750.00 90,090.00110,250.00 96,425.00117,250.00120,750.00 113,750.00

17 1.625000% 96,250.00 86,683.3392,950.0099,750.00 83,650.00103,250.00 89,775.00110,250.00113,750.00 106,750.00

18 1.525000% 89,483.33 80,305.5686,350.0092,750.00 77,700.0096,250.00 83,300.00103,250.00106,750.00 99,750.00

19 1.425000% 82,950.00 74,472.2279,950.0086,030.00 72,240.0089,250.00 77,000.0096,250.0099,750.00 92,750.00

20 1.325000% 76,650.00 69,183.3373,750.0079,590.00 67,270.0082,600.00 71,312.5089,250.0092,750.00 85,750.00

21 1.225000% 70,583.33 64,438.8968,250.0073,430.00 62,790.0076,300.00 66,237.5082,250.0085,750.00 79,216.67

22 1.125000% 65,333.33 60,238.8963,450.0067,550.00 58,800.0070,350.00 61,775.0075,950.0078,750.00 73,150.00

23 1.045000% 60,900.00 56,583.3359,350.0062,650.00 55,300.0064,750.00 57,925.0070,350.0073,150.00 67,550.00

24 0.965000% 57,050.00 53,316.6755,750.0058,450.00 52,150.0060,025.00 54,512.5064,750.0067,550.00 61,950.00

25 0.885000% 53,783.33 50,438.8952,650.0054,950.00 49,385.0056,175.00 51,537.5059,150.0061,950.00 57,516.67

26 0.805000% 51,100.00 47,988.8950,050.0052,150.00 47,005.0053,200.00 49,000.0055,300.0056,350.00 54,250.00

27 0.775000% 49,000.00 45,966.6747,950.0050,050.00 45,010.0051,100.00 46,943.7553,200.0054,250.00 52,150.00

28 0.745000% 46,900.00 43,983.3345,900.0047,950.00 43,050.0049,000.00 44,931.2551,100.0052,150.00 50,050.00

29 0.715000% 44,858.33 42,038.8943,900.0045,850.00 41,160.0046,900.00 42,962.5049,000.0050,050.00 47,950.00

30 0.685000% 42,875.00 40,172.2241,950.0043,820.00 39,340.0044,800.00 41,037.5046,900.0047,950.00 45,850.00

31 0.655000% 40,950.00 38,383.3340,050.0041,860.00 37,590.0042,787.50 39,200.0044,800.0045,850.00 43,750.00

32 0.625000% 39,083.33 36,672.2238,250.0039,970.00 35,910.0040,862.50 37,450.0042,700.0043,750.00 41,766.67

33 0.595000% 37,333.33 35,038.8936,550.0038,150.00 34,300.0039,025.00 35,787.5040,775.0041,650.00 39,900.00
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34 0.570000% 35,700.00 33,483.3334,950.0036,470.00 32,760.0037,275.00 34,212.5039,025.0039,900.00 38,150.00

35 0.545000% 34,125.00 31,966.6733,400.0034,860.00 31,255.0035,612.50 32,681.2537,275.0038,150.00 36,400.00

36 0.520000% 32,608.33 30,488.8931,900.0033,320.00 29,785.0034,037.50 31,193.7535,525.0036,400.00 34,766.67

37 0.495000% 31,150.00 29,050.0030,450.0031,850.00 28,350.0032,550.00 29,750.0033,950.0034,650.00 33,250.00

38 0.475000% 29,750.00 27,650.0029,050.0030,450.00 26,950.0031,150.00 28,350.0032,550.0033,250.00 31,850.00

39 0.455000% 28,350.00 26,250.0027,650.0029,050.00 25,578.0029,750.00 26,950.0031,150.0031,850.00 30,450.00

40 0.435000% 26,950.00 24,881.1126,250.0027,650.00 24,248.0028,350.00 25,550.0029,750.0030,450.00 29,050.00

41 0.415000% 25,550.00 23,558.8924,850.0026,250.00 23,002.0026,950.00 24,185.0028,350.0029,050.00 27,650.00

42 0.395000% 24,150.00 22,330.0023,490.0024,850.00 21,854.0025,550.00 22,872.5026,950.0027,650.00 26,250.00

43 0.375000% 22,796.67 21,210.0022,190.0023,450.00 20,804.0024,150.00 21,665.0025,550.0026,250.00 24,850.00

44 0.355000% 21,513.33 20,198.8921,010.0022,106.00 19,866.0022,750.00 20,580.0024,150.0024,850.00 23,450.00

45 0.335000% 20,370.00 19,312.2219,970.0020,846.00 19,040.0021,420.00 19,617.5022,750.0023,450.00 22,050.00

46 0.315000% 19,390.00 18,550.0019,070.0019,754.00 18,340.0020,195.00 18,795.0021,350.0022,050.00 20,743.33

47 0.295000% 18,573.33 17,927.7818,330.0018,858.00 17,766.0019,180.00 18,112.5020,090.0020,650.00 19,576.67

48 0.279000% 17,943.33 17,445.5617,750.0018,158.00 17,318.0018,410.00 17,587.5019,040.0019,530.00 18,690.00

49 0.265000% 17,453.33 17,072.2217,310.0017,626.00 16,968.0017,815.00 17,185.0018,270.0018,550.00 18,036.67

50 0.257000% 17,103.33 16,792.2216,990.0017,234.00 16,702.0017,395.00 16,887.5017,780.0017,990.00 17,570.00

51 0.251000% 16,823.33 16,558.8916,730.0016,926.00 16,478.0017,045.00 16,642.5017,360.0017,570.00 17,196.67

52 0.245000% 16,590.00 16,356.6716,510.0016,674.00 16,282.0016,765.00 16,432.5017,010.0017,150.00 16,870.00

53 0.241000% 16,403.33 16,185.5616,330.0016,478.00 16,114.0016,555.00 16,257.5016,730.0016,870.00 16,636.67

54 0.237000% 16,240.00 16,030.0016,170.0016,310.00 15,960.0016,380.00 16,100.0016,520.0016,590.00 16,450.00

55 0.235000% 16,100.00 15,890.0016,030.0016,170.00 15,820.0016,240.00 15,960.0016,380.0016,450.00 16,310.00

56 0.233000% 15,960.00 15,750.0015,890.0016,030.00 15,680.0016,100.00 15,820.0016,240.0016,310.00 16,170.00

57 0.231000% 15,820.00 15,610.0015,750.0015,890.00 15,540.0015,960.00 15,680.0016,100.0016,170.00 16,030.00

58 0.229000% 15,680.00 15,470.0015,610.0015,750.00 15,400.0015,820.00 15,540.0015,960.0016,030.00 15,890.00

59 0.227000% 15,540.00 15,330.0015,470.0015,610.00 15,260.0015,680.00 15,400.0015,820.0015,890.00 15,750.00

60 0.225000% 15,400.00 15,190.0015,330.0015,470.00 15,120.0015,540.00 15,260.0015,680.0015,750.00 15,610.00

61 0.223000% 15,260.00 15,050.0015,190.0015,330.00 14,980.0015,400.00 15,120.0015,540.0015,610.00 15,470.00

62 0.221000% 15,120.00 14,910.0015,050.0015,190.00 14,840.0015,260.00 14,980.0015,400.0015,470.00 15,330.00

63 0.219000% 14,980.00 14,770.0014,910.0015,050.00 14,700.0015,120.00 14,840.0015,260.0015,330.00 15,190.00

64 0.217000% 14,840.00 14,630.0014,770.0014,910.00 14,560.0014,980.00 14,700.0015,120.0015,190.00 15,050.00

65 0.215000% 14,700.00 14,490.0014,630.0014,770.00 14,420.0014,840.00 14,560.0014,980.0015,050.00 14,910.00

66 0.213000% 14,560.00 14,350.0014,490.0014,630.00 14,280.0014,700.00 14,420.0014,840.0014,910.00 14,770.00
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67 0.211000% 14,420.00 14,210.0014,350.0014,490.00 14,140.0014,560.00 14,280.0014,700.0014,770.00 14,630.00

68 0.209000% 14,280.00 14,070.0014,210.0014,350.00 14,000.0014,420.00 14,140.0014,560.0014,630.00 14,490.00

69 0.207000% 14,140.00 13,930.0014,070.0014,210.00 13,860.0014,280.00 14,000.0014,420.0014,490.00 14,350.00

70 0.205000% 14,000.00 13,790.0013,930.0014,070.00 13,720.0014,140.00 13,860.0014,280.0014,350.00 14,210.00

71 0.203000% 13,860.00 13,650.0013,790.0013,930.00 13,580.0014,000.00 13,720.0014,140.0014,210.00 14,070.00

72 0.201000% 13,720.00 13,510.0013,650.0013,790.00 13,440.0013,860.00 13,580.0014,000.0014,070.00 13,930.00

73 0.199000% 13,580.00 13,370.0013,510.0013,650.00 13,300.0013,720.00 13,440.0013,860.0013,930.00 13,790.00

74 0.197000% 13,440.00 13,230.0013,370.0013,510.00 13,160.0013,580.00 13,300.0013,720.0013,790.00 13,650.00

75 0.195000% 13,300.00 13,090.0013,230.0013,370.00 13,020.0013,440.00 13,160.0013,580.0013,650.00 13,510.00

76 0.193000% 13,160.00 12,950.0013,090.0013,230.00 12,880.0013,300.00 13,020.0013,440.0013,510.00 13,370.00

77 0.191000% 13,020.00 12,810.0012,950.0013,090.00 12,740.0013,160.00 12,880.0013,300.0013,370.00 13,230.00

78 0.189000% 12,880.00 12,670.0012,810.0012,950.00 12,600.0013,020.00 12,740.0013,160.0013,230.00 13,090.00

79 0.187000% 12,740.00 12,530.0012,670.0012,810.00 12,460.0012,880.00 12,600.0013,020.0013,090.00 12,950.00

80 0.185000% 12,600.00 12,390.0012,530.0012,670.00 12,320.0012,740.00 12,460.0012,880.0012,950.00 12,810.00

81 0.183000% 12,460.00 12,250.0012,390.0012,530.00 12,180.0012,600.00 12,320.0012,740.0012,810.00 12,670.00

82 0.181000% 12,320.00 12,110.0012,250.0012,390.0012,460.00 12,180.0012,600.0012,670.00 12,530.00

83 0.179000% 12,180.00 12,110.0012,250.0012,320.00 12,040.0012,460.0012,530.00 12,390.00

84 0.177000% 12,040.00 11,970.0012,110.0012,180.0012,320.0012,390.00 12,250.00

85 0.175000% 11,900.0011,970.0012,040.0012,180.0012,250.00 12,110.00

86 0.173000% 11,830.0011,900.0012,040.0012,110.00 11,970.00

87 0.171000% 11,760.0011,900.0011,970.00 11,830.00

88 0.169000% 11,760.0011,830.00 11,690.00

89 0.167000% 11,620.0011,690.00

90 0.165000% 11,550.00
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